
Tischtennis-Kreisverband Heidekreis
Pokal 2024/25

Kreispokal Herren 2024-2025
Pokal-Spielplan
 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.
Mo.
Fr.

08.09.2024
08.09.2024
08.09.2024
08.09.2024
08.09.2024
08.09.2024
30.09.2024
04.10.2024

    -    
    -    
    -    
    -    
    -    
    -    
20:00 t
19:45

1
2
3
4
5
7
8
6

TuSV Stellichte
TTC 93 Soltau II
KSV Krelingen II
Sportfreunde Bispingen
TSV Ahlden
TSV Ahlden II
SSV Nienhagen-Gilten
SV Kirchboitzen

TTSV Schneeheide 05
Sportfreunde Bispingen II
TSV Dorfmark VI
TTC Blau-Rot Walsrode
TTC 93 Soltau
SV Niedersachsen Düshorn II
TSV Dorfmark
TTSG Leinetal VI
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Sportfreunde Bispingen III
SG Bomlitz-Lönsheide
SG Bomlitz-Lönsheide II
SG Bomlitz-Lönsheide III
TTC Brochdorf
TTC Brochdorf II
TTC Brochdorf III
TSV Dorfmark II
TSV Dorfmark III
TSV Dorfmark IV
TSV Dorfmark V
TSV Dorfmark VII
SV Niedersachsen Düshorn
SV Kirchboitzen II
SV Kirchboitzen III
KSV Krelingen
KSV Krelingen III
Eintracht Munster 2020
Eintracht Munster 2020 II
Eintracht Munster 2020 III
SSV Nienhagen-Gilten II
TSV Nordkampen
TSV Nordkampen II
TSV Nordkampen III
SV Viktoria Rethem
MTV Soltau
MTV Soltau II
MTV Soltau III
PTSV Munster/Soltau
TTC 93 Soltau III
TTC 93 Soltau IV
TTC 93 Soltau V
TTSV Schneeheide 05 II
TV Jahn Schneverdingen
TV Jahn Schneverdingen II
TV Jahn Schneverdingen III
TV Jahn Schneverdingen IV
TV Jahn Schneverdingen V
TV Jahn Schneverdingen VI
TV Jahn Schneverdingen VII
VfF Orang Schneverdingen
TTSG Leinetal
TTSG Leinetal II
TTSG Leinetal III
TTSG Leinetal IV
TTSG Leinetal V
TuSV Stellichte II
SC Tewel
TTC Blau-Rot Walsrode II
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TTC Blau-Rot Walsrode III
TTC Blau-Rot Walsrode IV
TTC Blau-Rot Walsrode V
SHV Wesseloh
TSV Wietzendorf
TSV Wietzendorf II
SG Wintermoor
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